
TTBW 2020/21

Herren Verbandsliga Südwest
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 19.09.2020 14:00 (3)

15:00 (2)
18:00 (1)
18:00 (1)
19:00 (1)
19:30 (1)

TTC Singen II
FT V. 1844 Freiburg III
TTG Furtwangen/Schönenbach
DJK Oberschopfheim
TTSF Hohberg II
TV St.Georgen

ESV Weil
TTSV Kenzingen
TTC GW Konstanz
TTV Muckenschopf
DJK Offenburg II
SV Eichsel

8:8
1:9
9:4
8:8
9:2
8:8

So. 20.09.2020 14:00 (1)
14:00 (1)
14:30 (1)

DJK Oberschopfheim
ESV Weil
TTC GW Konstanz

TTSF Hohberg II
TTG Furtwangen/Schönenbach
TV St.Georgen

2:9
6:9
9:2

Sa. 26.09.2020 14:30 (1)
18:00 (1)
18:00 (1)

DJK Offenburg II
TTG Furtwangen/Schönenbach
TTSF Hohberg II

TTC Singen II
SV Eichsel
TTV Muckenschopf

8:8
9:0 NA

9:1
So. 27.09.2020 14:00 v (1)

14:30 (1)
SV Eichsel
TTC GW Konstanz

ESV Weil
DJK Offenburg II

3:9
9:1

Sa. 03.10.2020 14:00 (1)
17:00 (1)
17:30 (1)
18:00 (1)
18:00 h (3)

TTC Singen II
SV Eichsel
TTSV Kenzingen
TTSF Hohberg II
TTG Furtwangen/Schönenbach

FT V. 1844 Freiburg III
DJK Oberschopfheim
ESV Weil
TV St.Georgen
TTV Muckenschopf

4:9
9:6
5:9
9:0
7:9

So. 04.10.2020 13:00 (1)
13:00 t/v (1)

TTV Muckenschopf
DJK Oberschopfheim

TTC Singen II
TV St.Georgen

9:2
9:1

Sa. 10.10.2020 14:30 (1)
17:00 (1)
18:00 (1)
19:30 (1)

DJK Offenburg II
SV Eichsel
TTG Furtwangen/Schönenbach
TV St.Georgen

DJK Oberschopfheim
TTSV Kenzingen
TTSF Hohberg II
ESV Weil

4:9
9:2
7:9
7:9

So. 11.10.2020 13:00 (1) TTV Muckenschopf TV St.Georgen 9:1
Sa. 17.10.2020 14:00 (1) TTC Singen II TTSF Hohberg II 3:9
So. 18.10.2020 14:30 (1) TTC GW Konstanz TTSV Kenzingen 9:3
Sa. 24.10.2020 14:00 (3)

15:00 (2)
17:00 (1)
19:30 (1)

TTC Singen II
FT V. 1844 Freiburg III
SV Eichsel
TV St.Georgen

TTG Furtwangen/Schönenbach
TTV Muckenschopf
TTC GW Konstanz
DJK Offenburg II

4:8
3:9
10:2
8:4

So. 25.10.2020 12:00 (1)
13:00 v (1)

DJK Offenburg II
DJK Oberschopfheim

SV Eichsel
FT V. 1844 Freiburg III

11:1
6:6
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